OFFICIAL

AGENDA

STRATEGIC BUSINESS-DIRECTION (White Paper)

STRATEGIC BUSINESS FOR DISCUSSION (Green Paper)

DELIVERY MONITORING (Yellow Paper)

REGULAR BUSINESS INCL SUB-COMMITTEE/EXECUTIVE REPORTS (Pink Paper)

FOR INFORMATION (Grey Paper)

ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES RESEARCH COUNCIL

Agenda
For the meeting of Council to be held on

Tuesday 28 February and Wednesday 1 March 2023

at
Novotel Reading Centre, RG1 1DP

TUESDAY 28 FEBRUARY 2023

TIME
15:00

15:15

15:40

15:45

16:00

17:30

18:30

19:30

AGENDA ITEM
Refreshments on Arrival

Welcome and Formalities
Minutes of the Last Meeting — December 2022
Actions of the Last Meeting — December 2022
Early Career Fellows Session (FLF and EPSRC Fellowships)
Check In & Free Time
Pre-Dinner Drinks & Networking

Dinner Served

WEDNESDAY 1 MARCH 2023

5.

6.

TIME
09:15

09:30

10:30

10:45

11:45

12:45

14:00

14:30

AGENDA ITEM
Review of Day One

Executive Report
Break

EPSRC Engagement Presentations and Q&A
Lunch

Wider UKRI Update

For Information: EDI Action Plan Update

For Information: Communications Update

Any Other Business

Refreshments and Close
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VERBAL/PAPER

Verbal

| Minutes |

| Actions |

Verbal

VERBAL/PAPER
Verbal

| EPSRC 01-23 |

| EPSRC 02-23

Verbal

| EPSRC 03-23 |

| EPSRC 04-23 |

Verbal



