OFFICIAL AGENDA

STRATEGIC BUSINESS-DIRECTION (White Paper)

STRATEGIC BUSINESS FOR DISCUSSION (Green Paper)

DELIVERY MONITORING (Yellow Paper)

REGULAR BUSINESS INCL SUB-COMMITTEE/EXECUTIVE REPORTS (Pink Paper)

FOR INFORMATION (Grey Paper)

ENGINEERING AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES RESEARCH COUNCIL Agenda

For the meeting of Council to be held on Tuesday 28 February and Wednesday 1 March 2023

Novotel Reading Centre, RG1 1DP

TUESDAY 28 FEBRUARY 2023

	TIME	AGENDA ITEM	VERBAL/PAPER
	15:00	Refreshments on Arrival	
1.	15:15	Welcome and Formalities	Verbal
2.	15:40	Minutes of the Last Meeting – December 2022	Minutes
3.	15:45	Actions of the Last Meeting – December 2022	Actions
4.	16:00	Early Career Fellows Session (FLF and EPSRC Fellowships)	Verbal
	17:30	Check In & Free Time	
	18:30	Pre-Dinner Drinks & Networking	
	19:30	Dinner Served	

WEDNESDAY 1 MARCH 2023

	TIME	AGENDA ITEM	VERBAL/PAPER
5.	09:15	Review of Day One	Verbal
6.	09:30	Executive Report	EPSRC 01-23
	10:30	Break	
7.	10:45	EPSRC Engagement Presentations and Q&A	EPSRC 02-23
	11:45	Lunch	
8.	12:45	Wider UKRI Update	Verbal
		For Information: EDI Action Plan Update	EPSRC 03-23
		For Information: Communications Update	EPSRC 04-23
9.	14:00	Any Other Business	Verbal
	14:30	Refreshments and Close	